THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4945ELA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4943–MAX4946/MAX4949 family of overvolt-
age-protection devices feature a low 80mΩ (typ) RON
internal FET and protect low-voltage systems against
voltage faults up to +28V. These devices also drive an

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK PKG CODE UVLO (V) OVLO (V) OVERCURRENT MODE
MAX4943ELA+T* 8 µDFN ABA L822-1 4.15 7.40 Retry
MAX4944ELA+T 8 µDFN ABB L822-1 4.15 6.35 Retry
MAX4944BELA+T* 8 µDFN ABC L822-1 4.15 6.35 Latchoff
MAX4944LELA+T 8 µDFN ABD L822-1 2.45 6.35 Retry
MAX4945ELA+T** 8 µDFN ABE L822-1 4.15 5.80 Retry
MAX4945AELA+T** 8 µDFN ADW L822-1 4.15 5.80 Retry
MAX4945BELA+T* 8 µDFN ABF L822-1 4.15 5.80 Latchoff
MAX4945LELA+T 8 µDFN ABG L822-1 2.45 5.80 Retry
MAX4946ELA+T 8 µDFN ABH L822-1 2.45 4.56 Retry
MAX4949ELA+T 8 µDFN ADT L822-1 2.45 8.90 Latchoff
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
**The OVLO is 6.10V (max) for the MAX4945ELA+T and .6.0V (max) for the MAX4945AELA+T.
TOP VIEW
1
2
8
7
3
4
6
5
OUT
GNDACOK
OUT
OUTIN
GP
IN MAX4943–
MAX4946/
MAX4944L/
MAX4945A/
MAX4945L/